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14
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ENROLMENT FORM SESSION

Old Enrollment

sex Cat
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Date Of Birth
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Previous Examination

Year

Roll No

6

SC

13 ST

Board/University

0

NT

vJ

0 SBC 0 Others 0

Remarks
Course Admitted

(11) DR. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE DIKSHABHUMI NAGPUR-440010

2021016600290461

2021016600273524

2021016600162212

20182033823525

202502011002987

2011016601000365

2021016600315341

2021016600231242

2021016600291901

22021016600774475

202502011002988

20192001426941

ANJALI SAHDEO GAWANDE

HIMANI RAJENDRA DHAGE

JAYA GANESH NAGPURE

KIRTI DEVANAND NANDESHWAR

LALITA SHEKHAR DURGAM

MEENA YOGRAJ RAGHATATE

PRADNYA ASHOK FULLUKE

PRAJKATA PREMCHAND PATIL

SAVITA WAMANRO DHOKE

SHANTA SUDHAKAR RAJURKAR

SHRUTIKA MANOHAR TARODE

SONAM RAMDIN DAHERIYA

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

5/21/2004 12:00:00AN

1/30/2002 12:00:00AM

10/3/2003 12:00:00AM

12/17/1999 12:00:00A

7/18/1997 12:00:00AN

11/16/1982 12:00:00A

3/23/2002 12:00:00AN

2/16/2004 12:00:00AN

12/10/2002 12:00:00A

3/8/1999 12:00:00AM

5/13/2003 12:00:00AN

12/31/1997 12:00:00A

FIRST SEMESTI

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMESTI

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMESTI

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMESTI

235492

235502

235505

423432

4993212

330025

234728

235527

235545

234736

148332

339560

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

51.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)
(NEW)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)
(NEW)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)
(NEW)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)
(NEW)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)
(NEW)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)
(NEW)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)
(NEW)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)
(NEW)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)
(NEW)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)
(NEW)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)
(NEW)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)
(NEW)
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SONU ASHOK NANHE \ AL 45.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
2013016600856531 F NT-1 (NT-B, 3/10/1991 12:00:00AN 3.00 SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTI 162693 (NEW)

SUNITA RAMPRASAD PISODE 45.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
NU/A4/4621 F OBC 3/5/1984 12:00:00AM 3.00 SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTI 235555 (NEW)

ABHISHEK SANJAY VILAYATKAR 45.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
20212001113261 M OBC 10/29/2002 12:00:00A 3.00 SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)

FIRST SEMEST! 446103 (NEW)

BANDU TUKARAM BHAISARE 45.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
NU/U/M12713 M SC 6/30/1966 12:00:00AN 3.00 SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTI 1137 (NEW)

DEODUTTA VISHVANATH MESHARAM 61.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
20182025407389 M SC 5/15/2024 12:00:00AN 3.00 SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTI NBF602039 (NEW)

PRAMOD UDDHAORAO CHIMURKAR 45.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
2011016601442017 M SC 8/7/1977 12:00:00AM 3.00 SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)

FIRST SEMEST! 069416 (NEW)

SATESH SHANKAR GORALE AL 54.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
202502011002978 M SC 7/28/1991 12:00:00AN 3.00 SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTI HG01421580 (NEW)

SUSHANT SUDHAKAR DHURKE 228.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
202502011002989 M SC 9/29/2001 12:00:00AN 3.00 SEMESTER M.A. (MARATHI) (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTI HG01431970 (NEW)
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